
452 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 147-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty 

Port Item No. Goods 
Normalj Pref. 

HO 84.20.009 Electronic .. . 20 kg 
AK 84.21.011 Binks ... models; 

51 
AK 84.21.011 Meiji ... models; 

MCZ-P20S, ... MC-P 
HO 85.04.011 Accumulator, ... types; 

(I) Having ... discharge) 
(2) Exide series; 
2 ... cameras 

DN 85.19.079. Resistors ... potentiometers) 
HO 90.17.019 Medical ... instruments); 

Whole Electro-medical apparatus; 
Item 

Other 
HO 90.17.029 Medical ... syringes 
(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.) 

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of January 1985. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

111582A 

111611J 

205807D 
210180H 

210181F 

207325A 

I !4674C 
114676K 

No. 19 

Effective 

Fromj To* 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: P. 0. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1985 

Price 80c 2948SG-85PT 


