THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 747—continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates o	Rates of Duty		Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
<u>—</u> _	84.20.009	Electronic 20 kg		•		111582A		
AK	84.21.011	Binks models;	••	• •	• •	111611 J		
AK	84.21.011	Meiji models; MCZ-P20S, MC-P	••	• •		205807D		
НО	85.04.011	Accumulator, types; (1) Having discharge)	••	• •		210180H		
		(2) Exide series; 2 cameras				210181F		
DN	85.19.079.	Resistors potentiometers)				207325A		
НО	90.17.019 Whole	Medical instruments); Electro-medical apparatus;	• •	• •	• •			
	Item	Other				114674C		
НО	90.17.029	Medical syringes	• •	• •		114676K		

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of January 1985.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.